
JH Girls Basketball Schedule 2024-25
Day Date Opponent Game Time Bus Time
Wednesday November 13 AT CNE (Scrimmage) 5:00 PM 3:45 PM
Saturday November 16 JH Preview AT Western Brown HS TBA TBA
Tuesday November 20 Georgetown (Scrimmage) 5:00 PM
Saturday November 23 Lynchburg-Clay 9:00 AM
Monday November 25 Whiteoak 5:30 PM
Tuesday November 26 Hillsboro 5:00 PM
Saturday November 30 AT West Union 11:30 AM 10:30 AM
Monday December 2 Fayetteville (8th grade only) 5:30 PM
Thursday December 5 At Hamersville 5:00 PM 3:45 PM
Saturday December 7 AT Peebles (8th grade only) 9:00 AM 7:45 AM
Saturday December 7 AT Whiteoak (7th grade only) 9:00 AM 8:00 AM
Monday December 9 Ripley (7th grade only HS gym) 4:30 PM
Thursday December 12 AT Mt Orab (7th grade only) 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
Saturday December 14 AT North Adams 11:30 AM 10:30 AM
Monday December 16 Peebles (8th grade only) 5:30 PM
Wednesday December 18 Fairfield (8th grade only) 5:30 PM
Saturday December 21 AT Lynchburg-Clay 9:00 AM 7:45 AM
Monday December 23 Felicity TBA
Wednesday January 8 North Adams 5:30 PM
Saturday January 11 AT Ripley 11:30 AM 10:30 AM
Thursday January 16 AT Manchester 5:30 PM 4:15 PM
Saturday January 18 West Union 9:00 AM

January 25 1st Round Tourney TBA


